

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Granite Construction Company		Central Washington Asphalt		Average	
				Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract	Unit Price	Contract
<b>Preparation</b>											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 107,969.55	\$ 107,969.55	\$ 39,664.00	\$ 39,664.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 69,832.00	\$ 69,832.00
2	707	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 50.00	\$ 35,350.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 16,261.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,898.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 13,079.50
<b>Surfacing</b>											
3	3900	TON	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (Including Haul)	\$ 35.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 103,350.00
<b>Hot Mix Asphalt</b>											
4	382	TON	HMA For Preleveling CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 90.00	\$ 34,380.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 35,908.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 34,380.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 35,144.00
5	12,650	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,012,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,075,250.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,062,600.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 1,068,925.00
6	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
7	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
8	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
<b>Traffic</b>											
9	650	LF	Removing Guardrail	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,087.50	\$ 4.88	\$ 3,168.75
10	6	EACH	Removing Guardrail Anchor	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00
11	575	LF	Beam Guardrail Type 31 - 8 Ft. Long Post	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 16,675.00
12	6	EACH	Beam Guardrail Type 31 Non-Flared Terminal	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 16,200.00
13	33,776	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.40	\$ 13,510.40	\$ 0.25	\$ 8,444.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 7,430.72	\$ 0.24	\$ 7,937.36
14	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 92,454.22	\$ 92,454.22	\$ 87,477.11	\$ 87,477.11
<b>Other Items</b>											
15	2	EACH	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 837.50	\$ 1,675.00
16	6.40	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,560.00
17	1	DOLLAR	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
18	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
				\$ 1,457,588.95		\$ 1,411,411.00		\$ 1,444,444.44		\$ 1,427,927.72	